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
repas et espace nuit dans loggia fermée. Possibilité achat parking sous-sol 
+ 20 000 €. DPE : D. Réf. : 1321. ›› LOVELY STUDIO, renovated, wooden 
terrace overlooking Port-Grimaud. Entrance, with 2 bunk beds, shower 
room with WC, living room, kitchen with dining area and sleeping area in 
loggia. Basement parking: + € 20,000.  EPC: D. Ref.: 1321.

PORT COGOLIN 	   140 000 €S

Maison individuelle 115m²/terrain de 57m²: RDC : chambre, SAM, séjour avec 
cheminée ouv/terrasse, toilettes et garage attenant, à l’étage 2 chambres, 
SDB et terrasse, COS résiduel de 40m², possibilité piscine. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
MAISON COGOLIN 2. ›› Detached house 115m² / land 57m². Ground 
floor: bedroom, dining room, living room with fireplace onto terrace, 
toilet and garage. Upstairs: 2 bedrooms, bathroom and terrace, possible 
extension 40m², possible pool. EPC: NC. Ref.: MAISON COGOLIN 2.

COGOLIN 	   430 000 €V

BELLE MAISON avec piscine  2 niveaux + sous-sol. Grand séjour, cuisine 
indép, 4 ch dont 3 à l’étage, SDB, SDE, buanderie. Matériaux de qualité. 
Beau jardin arboré, grande piscine. Aucun vis-à-vis. Calme absolu. Garage 
attenant. DPE : C. Réf. : 1343. ›› BEAUTIFUL HOUSE with pool, 2 floors 
plus basement. Large living room, separate kitchen, 4 br incl. 3 upstairs, 
bathroom, shower, laundry. Upscale fittings. Beautiful garden, large 
pool. No opposite. Quiet. Attached garage. EPC: C. Ref.: 1343.

GRIMAUD 	   1 250 000 €V

STUDIO rénové, dans petite résidence à 200m de la plage de Port Grimaud : 
entrée, grande pièce à vivre, cuisine neuve équipée ouverte/baie vitrée vue/
jardins, coin nuit en mezzanine, clim, expo Est. Faibles charges. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 1336. Charges/an : 350 €. ›› Renovated STUDIO in a small residence 
200m from the beach of Port Grimaud: entrance, large living room, new 
fitted open kitchen, bay window, views over gardens, sleeping corner, air 
conditioning, East facing. Low costs. EPC: D. Ref.: 1336. Charges/yr : 350 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   155 000 €S

2P, 3e étage, ascenseur. Entrée, séjour avec cuisine équipée, chambre, 
salle de bains, toilettes séparées. Vue mer, résidence avec piscine, 
tennis et parking privé. DPE : F. Réf. : 1310. Charges/an : 1767 €. ›› 
1-bed, 3rd floor, lift. Entrance, living room with fitted kitchen, bedroom, 
bathroom, separate toilet. Seaview, residence with pool, tennis and 
private parking.  EPC: F. Ref.: 1310. Charges/yr : 1767 €.

LES-MARINES-DE-GASSIN 	   295 000 €2P
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Large maison, 5P état impeccable. Patio à l’entrée. RDC avec hall d’entrée, 
SDE/WC, cuis. équipée semi-ouverte sur séjour très clair. À l’étage, 3 ch, 
cabine bateau. Jardin clos conf. expo S/E. Am.10x5,75. Parking privé à 
proximité. DPE : C. Réf. : 412136. ›› Large 4-bed house, mint condition. 
Patio. Ground floor with entrance hall, shower room / WC, semi fitted 
kitchen on bright lounge. Upstairs: 3 br, boat cabin. S / E facing enclosed 
garden. 10x5,75m mooring. Private parking. EPC: C. Ref.: 412136.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   1 150 000 €V

RARE

Résidence, piscine, tennis, maison de pêcheurs d’angle 74m2. Séjour, terrasse 
25m2 vue Marina. Cuisine ind. équipée, 2 ch, 2 SDE, chbre avec solarium. Mezz. 
10m2. Expo Sud. Cave, parking, amar 10x3,2m. Ravalement fait.  Plage à pied. 
DPE : F. Réf. : 434952. Charges/an : 240 €. ›› Residence, pool, tennis, fishermen 
house of 74m2. 25m2 terrace overlooking Marina. Fitted kitchen, 2 br, 2 shower 
rooms, solarium. 10m2 mezzanine. South facing. Cellar, parking, 10x3,2m 
mooring. Restored. Beach on foot. EPC: F. Ref.: 434952. Charges/yr : 240 €.

COGOLIN 	   535 000 €V

Beau 2P dernier étage, vue mer et am 12m, expo Sud. Séjour avec coin salon 
et cuisine aménagée, équipée, SDE, WC, ch, petite mezzanine. Large terrasse 
vue dégagée sur les canaux et la mer. Parking privé. Proche plage. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 435135. Charges/an : 129 €. ›› Lovely 1-bed on the top floor, sea view 
and 12m mooring, South facing. Living room with lounge and fitted kitchen, 
bathroom, toilet, br, small loft. Large terrace, view on the canals and the sea. 
Private parking. Near the beach. EPC: D. Ref.: 435135. Charges/yr : 129 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   445 000 €2P

Proche commerces, beaucoup de charme pour ce 2P, 37m2, dernier étage. Expo 
S/E, séjour, cuisine ouverte équipée, SDE, WC, ch avec placards. Large terrasse 
couverte, vues sur canaux. Am 12x4 et casier. Parking privé à proximité.  DPE : D. 
Réf. : 440343. Charges/an : 123 €. ›› Near shops, lots of charm for this 1-bed 
37m2, top floor. S / E facing, living room, open kitchen, bathroom, toilet, 
br with fitted wardrobes. Large covered terrace, views over canal. 12x4m 
mooring and locker. Private parking. EPC: D. Ref.: 440343. Charges/yr : 123 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   478 000 €2P

VUE MER

Villa T7 187m2, terrain 1500m2, piscine, Sud. Salon, SAM cheminée, terrasse vue St-
Tropez. Cuis.US équipée, chbre plain-pied, SDE. Étage : salon/cheminée/terrasse, 
vue mer pano. 4 chbres, SDE, WC. Garage, forage, extension possible. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : 418979. Charges/an : 42 €. ›› 7-room house 187m2, 1500m2, pool, 
South. Fireplace, terrace overlooking St Tropez. Fitted open kitchen, bedroom, 
shower. 1st: living room / fireplace / terrace, sea view. 4 bed., bathroom, toilet. 
Garage, drilling, possible extension.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 418979. Charges/yr : 42 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   1 630 000 €V

NOUVEAUTÉ

A l’entrée de St-Tropez, plage à pied. Résidence, piscine et tennis, mazet 55m2, 
terrain 120m2. Entrée, cuisine US, salon/SAM, cheminée. 2 ch, SDB, WC. Terrasse 
25m2 teck, jardinet. Parking privé et parking visiteurs. Expo Ouest. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
436873. Charges/an : 130 €. ›› St Tropez, beach on foot. Residence, pool and 
tennis, log cabin 55m2, 120m2 plot. Entrance, open kitchen, lounge / dining 
room, fireplace. 2 br, bathroom, toilet. 25m2 teak terrace, garden. Private parking 
and visitor parking. West facing. EPC: NC. Ref.: 436873. Charges/yr : 130 €. 

GASSIN 	   525 000 €V

WWW.IMMOBILIER-PORTGRIMAUD.COM

IMMOBILIÈRE DE LA CITÉ
1, cours des artisans - BP 19

83315 PORT GRIMAUD 
 immocite@wanadoo.fr

+33 (0)4 94 56 03 17 

Douceur et simplicité 
d’une architecture devenue 

Art de Vivre en Provence
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À SAISIR

Studio en parfait état, 21,60m², terrasse, très belle vue sur les canaux. 
Vendu meublé et équipé. Parking. DPE : D. Réf. : A 1763. Charges/an : 
1086 €. ›› Studio in perfect condition, 21,60m², terrace, beautiful view 
of the canals. Sold furnished and fitted. Car park. EPC: D. Ref.: A 1763. 
Charges/yr : 1086 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   169 000 €A

NOUVEAUTÉ

Superbe vue pour cette maison env. 75m², à deux pas de la plage. 
Secteur résidentiel, parking privé, séjour, cuisine US, 3 chambres, 2 
bains. Amarrage 10m. DPE : D. Réf. : M 1774. Charges/an : 2315 €. ›› 
Lovely view for this house of about 75m², two steps from the beach. 
residential area, private parking, lounge, open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths. Mooring 10m. EPC: D. Ref.: M 1774. Charges/yr : 2315 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   942 450 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Agréable maison, exposée soleil couchant au coeur de Port Grimaud, 
avec jolie vue. Séjour, cuisine US, terrasse & jardin, 2 chambres, 2 bains. 
Amarrage 12m & Parking. DPE : C. Réf. : M 1761. Charges/an : 2420 €. ›› 
Pleasant house, facing the setting sun in the heart of Port Grimaud, 
with nice views. Living room, open kitchen, terrace and garden, 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths. Mooring 12m & parking.  EPC: C. Ref.: M 1761. 
Charges/yr : 2420 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   870 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Beaucoup de charme pour cet appartement de 48,23m², expo Sud, 
au coeur de la cité avec très belle vue. Séjour, cuisine, chambre, SDB. 
Parking. TBE. DPE : D. Réf. : A 1771. Charges/an : 1748 €. ›› Lots of charm 
for this 48,23m² apartment, facing South, in the heart of the city with 
beautiful views. Living room, kitchen, bedroom, bathroom. Car park. 
Very god condition.  EPC: D. Ref.: A 1771. Charges/yr : 1748 €.

PORT GRIMAUD 	   298 000 €A
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
DPE : C. Réf. : 62. ›› 5 minutes from the center, villa with entrance, 
living room, kitchen, large bedroom with bathroom, 2nd bedroom with 
bathroom, laundry room. Upstairs: 3 bedrooms and bathroom. Beautiful 
land with pool and pool house. 4 garages. EPC: C. Ref.: 62.

PLAN-DE-LA-TOUR 	   1 380 000 €V

BAISSE DE PRIX

Proche du centre ville, appartement au 3e et dernier étage, sans 
ascenseur. Séjour avec balcon, cuisine indépendante aménagée, 
2 chambres, salle d’eau rénovée avec toilette et loggia fermée. Parking 
et cave. DPE : D. Réf. : 54. ›› Near downtown, apartment on the 3rd 
and top floor without elevator. Living room with balcony, separate 
kitchen, 2 bedrooms, renovated bathroom with toilet and loggia. 
Parking and storage.  EPC: D. Ref.: 54.

SAINT-TROPEZ 	   336 000 €3P

Au calme, belle villa de plain-pied. Entrée, pièce à vivre avec cuisine 
ouverte équipée, 3 chambres dont une avec salle d’eau privative et une 
salle d’eau indépendante. Extérieurs soignés avec belle piscine chauffée. 
Grand garage. DPE : C. Réf. : 63. ›› Quiet, beautiful single storey villa. 
Entrance, living room with open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, one with en 
suite shower and separate bathroom. Well kept grounds with beautiful 
heated pool. Large garage.  EPC: C. Ref.: 63.

PLAN-DE-LA-TOUR 	   609 000 €V

Proche du village, villa 300m² sur terrain avec piscine de 2200m². Entrée, 
séjour, cuisine, chambre de plain-pied avec SDE. A l’étage, 2 ch, salle d’eau 
et chambre de maître avec salle de bains. Piscine intérieure chauffée. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 36. ›› Near the village, 300m² villa on 2200m² of land 
with swimming pool. Entrance, living room, kitchen, walk-in bedroom 
with shower room. Upstairs, 2 br, bathroom and master bedroom 
with bathroom. Indoor heated pool. EPC: NC. Ref.: 36.

PLAN-DE-LA-TOUR 	   1 180 000 €V

Dans environnement calme, belle villa avec entrée, grande pièce à vivre, 
cuisine équipée, 3 chambres, salle d’eau, salle de bains et buanderie. Un 
appt indépendant, double garage, pool-house. Piscine sur un terrain de 
5000m². DPE : B. Réf. : 59. ›› In a quiet environment, beautiful villa with 
entrance hall, large living room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, shower room, 
bathroom and laundry. Separate apt., double garage, pool house. 
Pool on a plot of 5000m². EPC: B. Ref.: 59.

DRAGUIGNAN 	   599 000 €V

WWW.AVOCATSASSOCIESDUGOLFE.COM 

SCP MOEYAERT - LE GLAUNEC
Avocats mandataires en transactions immobilières

44 Avenue Charles de Gaulle - 83120 STE MAXIME
Tél. 04 94 49 31 42 - Fax. 04 94 49 08 71

M : avocats@moeyaert-leglaunec.com

COUP DE CŒUR
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Jolie copropriété récente de 21 lots principaux avec parc et piscine, 
située à proximité des golfs, 3 pièces 75 m² ouvert sur grande terrasse, 
très belles prestations. Cave, garage, piscine.  DPE : C. Réf. : 13097. 
Charges/an : 1680 €. ›› Pretty recent building incl. 2 lots with park 
and swimming pool, located close to golf courses, 2-bed 75m² 
roverlooking a large terrace, very nice amenities. Cellar, garage, pool. 
EPC: C. Ref.: 13097. Charges/yr : 1680 €.

FREJUS VALESCURE	   330 000 €3P

Vaste provençale proposant une cuisine indépendante, salon séjour avec 
cheminée, 2 ch. de plain-pied avec SDB. À l’étage : chambre sur terrasse, 
salle d’eau. Studio de 35 m² en annexe. Terrain de 1400 m², piscine, garage. 
DPE : E. Réf. : 12481. Charges/an : 240 €. ›› Large Provencal villa offering a 
separate kitchen, living room with fireplace, 2 br on main floor with bathroom. 
Upstairs: bedroom with terrace, bathroom. 35m² attached studio. 1400m² 
of ground, swimming pool, garage.  EPC: E. Ref.: 12481. Charges/yr : 240 €.

SAINT-RAPHAËL VALESCURE	   585 000 €V

Cet appartement de 2 p. offre une terrasse Sud et une jolie vue dégagée. 
Vous trouverez fort agréable la situation dominante de cette copropriété 
de 33 lots principaux avec piscine. Grand garage fermé et parking 
extérieur. DPE : C. Réf. : 13189. Charges/an : 1440 €. ›› This 2-room 
apartment offers a south facing terrace and a nice view. You will enjoy 
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
Cuisine ouverte sur un salon/séjour de 32m², 2 chambres, salle de bains, 
WC indépendant, place de parking, garage. DPE : A. Réf. : B-E0FRAF. 
›› Privileged environment for this 2-bed 75m² «BBC», South facing 
terrace 61m². Kitchen opening onto a living / dining room of 32m², 
2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate WC, parking, garage. EPC: A. Ref.: 
B-E0FRAF.

VAR ESTEREL  04 94 40 50 60

FRÉJUS 	   383 250 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Cabanon cadastré sur terrain constructible de 4490m², position 
dominante, plat et exposé Sud. Complanté d’oliviers et de chênes truffiers 
en production. Cos 0,10. Environnement exceptionnel et calme ! DPE : 
NC. Réf. : B-E0FOM1. ›› Registered shed on building land of 4490m², 
dominant position, flat and facing south. Olive trees and truffle oaks 
in production. Possible extension. Exceptional and quiet! EPC: NC. 
Ref.: B-E0FOM1.

BRIEL IMMOBILIER  04 94 60 33 13

FLAYOSC 	   350 000 €T

Agréable maison de plain-pied dominante, séjour avec cheminée, cuisine 
indépendante avec cellier, 2 chambres. Garage. Le tout sur un terrain 
de 961m2 piscinable. Possibilité d’agrandir. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E0BX21. ›› 
Pleasant single storey house in a dominant location, living room with 
fireplace, kitchen with pantry, 2 bedrooms. Garage. All on a plot of 
961m2, possible pool. Possible extension. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E0BX21.

AGENCE MEDITERRANÉE  04 94 51 80 40

FRÉJUS SAINTE-BRIGITTE	   357 800 €V

Cœur de ville, maison atypique, 120m² sur 3 niveaux. Vaste séjour avec 
cheminée, salle à manger avec cuisine ouverte aménagée. À l’étage, 
2 chambres avec salle d’eau et une suite parentale. Proche de toutes 
commodités. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E0FSJC. ›› City center, atypical house, 
120m² on 3 levels. Large living room with fireplace, dining room with 
fitted open kitchen. Upstairs, 2 bedrooms with shower room and a 
master suite. Close to all amenities. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E0FSJC.

VALESCURE IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 43 66

SAINT-RAPHAËL 	   365 000 €V

À SAISIR

T5, standing, 105m², cuisine aménagée et équipée ouverte sur un séjour 
de 39m², 3 chambres avec placard, suite avec SDB, terrasse au Sud 23m 
au calme. Garage, parking, cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E078NU. ›› Upmarket 
4-bed 105m², fitted kitchen opening onto on a lounge of 39m², 
3 bedrooms with wardrobe, suite with bathroom, south facing terrace 
23m², calm. Garage, parking, cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E078NU.	  

VAR ESTEREL IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 00 00

SAINT-RAPHAËL 	   396 000 €5P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Spacieuse maison de 154 m² offrant un grand séjour, cuisine, cellier, 
5 chambres dont une indépendante avec salle d’eau. Terrain 1500 m² 
situé dans un quartier résidentiel et calme. DPE : D. Réf. : E0AU71. ›› 
Spacious 154m² house with a large living room, a kitchen, a pantry, 
5 bedrooms including a separate one with a shower room. 1500 m² 
plot in a quiet residential area. EPC: D. Ref.: E0AU71.

BRIEL IMMOBILIER  04 94 60 33 13

DRAGUIGNAN 	   398 000 €V
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Villa offrant une cuisine ouverte, un séjour donnant sur une grande 
terrasse, 3 ch., une salle d’eau et un garage indépendant. Terrain clos 
de 1187 m² avec piscine. Secteur agréable, proche du centre-ville et au 
calme. DPE : D. Réf. : E0AIJ2. ›› Villa with an open kitchen, a living 
room giving onto a large terrace, 3 bedrooms, a shower room and 
an independent garage. 1187 m² fenced plot with a swimming pool. 
Pleasant area, close to the city center and quiet. EPC: D. Ref.: E0AIJ2

BRIEL IMMOBILIER  04 94 60 33 13

VIDAUBAN 	   444 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Superbe T3, 78m², dans résidence de standing, cuisine équipée ouverte 
sur grand séjour lumineux donnant sur terrasse plein Sud, vue mer. 
2 chambres, SDE, WC, garage fermé, cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0GB7F. 
›› Superb 2-bed 78m², upmarket residence, fitted kitchen opening 
onto large living room overlooking a south facing terrace, sea view.  
2 bedrooms, bathroom, toilet, garage, cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: 
B-E0GB7F.	

VAR ESTEREL IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 00 00

SAINT-RAPHAËL 	   430 000 €3P

Superbe T4 toit terrasse, vue mer et Estérel, calme, résidence de 2010.  
3 chambres dont une suite parentale, cuisine ouverte sur le séjour, 
terrasse 70m². Vendu avec double garage et cave. DPE : C. Réf. : 
B-E0FHPN. ›› Superb rooftop 3-bed, terrace, sea and Esterel views, 
quiet, recent residence of 2010. 3 bedrooms including a master suite, 
kitchen opening onto the living room, 70m² terrace. Sold with a 
double garage and basement. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0FHPN.

VAR ESTEREL IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 00 00

SAINT-RAPHAËL 	   525 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Entre mer et golfs dans lotissement sécurisé au calme, villa indép. 
complètement rénovée. RDC : grand séjour avec cheminée, cuisine 
indépendante, WC, cellier, garage. A l’étage : 2 ch, dressing, salle de bains, 
WC. Piscine. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0G3ZK. ›› Between sea & golf courses in 
a quiet & secure subdivision, independent villa completely renovated. 
Ground fl.: large living room with fireplace, kitchen, WC, pantry, garage. 
1st: 2 br, dressing room, bathroom, toilet. Pool. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0G3ZK.

VALESCURE IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 43 66

FRÉJUS 	   420 000 €V

VUE MER PANORAMIQUE. Dans une résidence de 190 lots avec gardien, 
beau 2 pièces, lumineux, 5e étage avec ascenseur. Plages et commerces 
à pied. Vendu avec garage et cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0ESK6. Charges/
an : 1880 €. ›› PANORAMIC SEA VIEW. In a residence of 190 lots with 
caretaker, beautiful 1-bed, bright, 5th floor. Beaches and shops on 
foot. Sold with garage and cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0ESK6. Charges/
yr : 1880 €.

AGENCE MEDITERRANÉE  04 94 51 80 40

FRÉJUS 	   443 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Position dominante et vue superbe pour cette charmante villa. Séjour 
spacieux avec cheminée insert, cuisine équipée, 4 chambres, 2 SDB, 
garage, dépendance. Terrain de plus de 2000m² avec piscine. À 2km du 
centre ! DPE : NC. Réf. : B-E0FBQ0. ›› Dominant location and superb 
view for this charming villa. spacious living room with fireplace, 
kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, garage, outbuilding. Land of over 
2000m² with pool. 2km from the center! EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E0FBQ0.

BRIEL IMMOBILIER  04 94 60 33 13

LORGUES 	   455 000 €V
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EXCLUSIVITÉ

Au calme dans résidence sécurisée récente, bel appartement avec vue 
dégagée, entrée, séjour donnant sur une terrasse, cuisine indépendante, 
3 chambres, un bureau, 2 WC, cellier, 2 salles d’eau, nombreux placards. 
Garage. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0FR5R. ›› Quiet, in a new secure residence, 
apartment with view, entrance, living room opening onto a terrace, 
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, office, 2 toilets, pantry, 2 bathrooms, cupboards. 
Garage. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0FR5R.

VALESCURE IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 43 66

SAINT-RAPHAËL CENTRE VILLE 	   570 000 €5P

Maison à rafraîchir, 4/5P, d’environ 95m2, avec garage + 2 studios 
indépendant. Beau potentiel, le tout sur un terrain de 999m2. Accès 
aux commerces et aux plages à pied. Possibilité d’agrandir. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : B-E0C6RZ. ›› House to refresh, 4 / 5-room apt. of about 95m2, 
with garage + 2 independent studios. Great potential, all on a plot of 
999m2. Access to shops and beaches on foot. Possible extension. 
EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E0C6RZ.

AGENCE MEDITERRANÉE  04 94 51 80 40

FRÉJUS PLAGE	   540 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Magnifique villa, au calme, prestations de qualité, quartier recherché. 
Très belle pièce de vie au rez-de-chaussée. Magnifique cuisine avec îlot 
central, 3 chambres, 2 salles de bains. Garage. Piscine. DPE : C. Réf. : 
B-E0F9IY. ›› Magnificent villa, quiet, upscale fittings, exclusive area. 
Beautiful living room on the ground floor. Lovely kitchen with center 
island, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Garage. Swimming pool.  EPC: C. 
Ref.: B-E0F9IY.

VALESCURE IMMOBILIER  04 94 53 43 66

SAINT-RAPHAËL BOULOURIS	   735 000 €V

Magnifique vue mer, verdoyant et calme, maison 190m² sur 2 niveaux, 
entrée, cuisine, cellier, coin repas, salon avec cheminée, piscine. 2 chambres, 
2 SDB. RDJ: bibliothèque, 2 ch, SDB, salle d’eau, dépendance. Garage. 
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